		ORM COVER SHEET	
To The Honorable Commissions 1. Name of conveying party(ies) iFire Technology Inc. First Assignor Second Assignor Third Assignor Fourth Assignor		2. Name and address iFire Technology Street Address: 1010 City: Fort Saskatch State Alberta, Cana Additional name(s) &	ewun da ZIP T8L 3W4 z address attached? YES NO ance (check only one):
Fifth Assignor	Date of Execution	☐ Change of Manie	i Smer.
Sixth Assignor Additional name(s) of conveying party(·
Application Nos.: 5. Name and address of party to	Patent Nos.: 5,930,	.591	pplication to which assignment refers: Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor (Fill-in this date only if assignment is filed together with a new application)
concerning documents should be Name: Michael D. Stein WOODCOCK WASHBURN I One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19 215-568-3100	.LP	7. Total fee (37 CFI Enclosed Authorized 23-3050 CLIENT N 8. Please charge an	
	DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE	
original document. Michael D. Stein Name of Person Signing/Reg.		Signature	October 5, 2006 Date ment and additional pages attached thereto: 15
Mail documents to be recorded with re	Mail Stop Assigr Commis P.	nment Recordation Services ssjoner for Patents O, Box 1450 ia, VA 22313-1450	

PATENT REEL: 018362 FRAME: 0857

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) QMB No. 0551-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COUNTERED United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FOR PATENT	/UDEIZUUD
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	
IFIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.	Name: 1115901 ALBERTA LTD.
	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) <u>December 15, 2004</u> Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 10102-114 Street
Assignment . Merger	City: Fort Saskatchewan
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Alberta
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Canada Zip: Tâl 3W4
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	5,869,837 5,917,210 5,800,977 5,929,449
	5,930,591 6,486,470
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes Vo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:Loja A. Bartoszewicz	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 240.00
Internal Address: Sim & McBurney	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 330 University Avenue	Enclosed
6th Ficor	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Toronto	8. Payment Information
State: Onterio Zip: M5G 1R7	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 416 595 1155 ext. 8420	b. Deposit Account Number 192253
Fax Number: 416 595 1163	Authorized User Name Sim & McBurney
Email Address: barroszewicz@slm-mchumay.dom	
9. Signature: Signature	December 2, 2005 Date
Lola A. Bartoszewicz	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Decuments to be recorded (including dever sheet) should be faxed to (793) 308-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS MAY COME, BE SEEN OR KNOWN:

I, DEBRA L. MARR, A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE PROVINCE OF ALBERTA, BY ROYAL AUTHORITY DULY APPOINTED, residing in Edmonton, in the said Province DO CERTIFY AND ATTEST that the paper writing hereunto annexed is a TRUE COPY of a document produced to me and purporting to be:

Assignment dated December 15, 2004 from iFire Technology Inc. to iFire Technology Corp. (formerly 1115901 Alberta Ltd.)

THE SAID COPY having been compared by me with the said original document, an act whereof being requested, I HAVE GRANTED the same under my notarial form and seal of office to serve and avail as occasion shall or may require.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereto subscribed my name and affixed my seal of office at Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, the 25th day of April, 2006.

Debra L. Marr, Barrister and Solicitor

A Notary Public in and for the

Province of Alberta

PATENT

REEL: 018362 FRAME: 0859

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, IFIRE TECHNOLOGY INC., having a principal office or place of business at 10102 - 114 Street, Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, Canada, T8L 3W4, (hereinafter referred to as the "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in the patents and patent applications listed in Schedule "A", attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, the ASSIGNOR has assigned the patents and patent applications listed in Schedule "A" to 1115901 ALBERTA LTD.; and

WHEREAS, 1115901 ALBERTA LTD. changed its name to IFIRE TECHNOLOGY CORP. on July 7, 2004; and

WHEREAS, IFIRE TECHNOLOGY CORP., whose full post office address is 10102 - 114 Street, Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, Canada, T&L 3W4, (hereinafter referred to as the "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of securing the entire right, title, and interest in and to said patent applications, the patents to be issued upon said applications and the inventions and discoveries disclosed and claimed therein:

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned and conveyed, and hereby sells, assigns and conveys to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, its entire right, title and interest in and to the inventions and discoveries disclosed in the patents and patent applications listed in Schedule "A", including all other patent applications and any corresponding patent rights in any and all foreign countries which have been or shall be filed on any of the inventions and discoveries disclosed and claimed in any of said patents and patent applications, and all divisions, reissues, continuations, renewals and prolongations thereof, and further including all rights of priority under the International Convention in foreign countries and the right to file and prosecute such applications, and in and to any and all patents which have been or may be granted by any country based either in whole or in part upon any or all of said inventions and discoveries of the said patents and patent applications;

ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned and conveyed, and further sells, assigns and conveys to ASSIGNEE all claims by reason of past infringement of the said patents and patent applications, including the right to sue for and collect for said past infringements;

ASSIGNOR has authorized and requested, and hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents in Canada and any official of any foreign country whose duty it is to issue

PATENT

REEL: 018362 FRAME: 0860

patents on said applications, to issue all patents for said inventions to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Assignment;

ASSIGNOR has covenanted, and hereby covenants that it has the right to convey the entire right, title and interest to ASSIGNEE, herein assigned, and that it has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict therewith;

ASSIGNOR has agreed, and hereby agrees that it will, without further consideration, communicate with and provide to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all facts known and documents available to ASSIGNOR relating to said inventions, discoveries, patents and patent applications, including the histories thereof; testify in any legal proceedings; execute and secure all papers that may be necessary to file, prosecute and maintain said patents and patent applications in any country and to assign the same; make all rightful oaths; and generally do everything possible to aid ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain, uphold and enforce proper patent protection for said inventions and discoveries in all countries.

SIGNED at Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, this 15th day of December, 2004.

IFIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.

By:_____

Name Douglas H. Murray

Title: Assistant Corporate Secretary

On this 15th day of <u>December</u>, 2004, Douglas H. Muray who identified himself to me as an authorized signing officer of iFire Technology Inc. who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same of his own free will and for the purposes set forth with authority to do so.

Debra L. Marr, Barrister and Solicitor

Notary Public in and for the

Province of Alberta

The undersigned hereby accepts the Assignment.

SIGNED at Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, this 15th day of December, 2004.

IFIRE TECHNOLOGY CORF.

By:__

Name: Douglas H. Murray

Title: Corporate Secretary

On this 15th day of December, 2004, Douglas H. Marray who identified himself to me as an authorized signing officer of iFire Technology Corp. who exceeded the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same of his own free will and for the purposes set forth with authority to do so.

Debra L. Marr

Notary Public in and for the

Province of Alberta

SCHEDULE A

Country	Application Date	Application Number	Publication Number	Patent Number	Expiry Date	Status
W 527				•		
	מראל מיחיים מיחיים	To A TAY A OVER AND THA		TT. TT. STEEL SAME & Section in the		
(joint Sunnybrod	ARTECTON BOX	RADIATION IM	AGING WITH RE	EDUCED TRAPPED	CHARGES	
Europe	31-Jul-95	95926356.7	O 040 541 4.1	0.0/0.5/1.751		
Germany	21-201-22	73720330.7	0 842 541 A1 EP 0 842 541	0 842 541 B1	31-Jul-15	Issued
Japan	31-Jul-95	09-507038	2001-508167T	695 25 477.4 T2	31-Jul-15	Validated
-			2001-30810/1			Published. Pending
U.S.A.	31-Jul-95	09/000,483		6,172,369 B1	31-Jul-15	Issued
United Kingdom				EP 0 842 541	31-Jul-15	Validated
W 543 ENERGY EFFIC	CIENT RESONAL	T SWITCHING	ELECTROLUMII	NESCENT DISPLA	Y DRIVER	
Canada	13-Feb-01	2,399,373	2,399,373			Published
·	····				<u> </u>	Pending
China	13-Feb-01	01805224.X	1404599A		<u>-</u> .	Published
						Pending
Europe	13-Feb-01	01905538.3	1 256 109			Published/
			100-1	<u> </u>		Pending
Japan	13-Feb-01	2001-5603 8 3	2003-523533			Published/
· . ·						Pending
Mexico	13-Fcb-01	2002/007990				Published/
· ,	' '-					Pending
South Korea	13-Feb-01	2002-7010717		1		Pending
Taiwan	17-Feb-00	89102706	520611	NI-171769	16-Feb-20	Issued
U.S.A.	16-Feb-00	<u>09/504,4</u> 72		6,448,950 B1	16-Feb-20	Issued
W 548				·		
	IRCE DEPOSITI	ON PROCESS				
Canada	17-Dec-01	2,431,084	2,431,084	1		Published
		-, ,				Pending
Ецгоре	17-Dec-01	01271929.0	1 346 007			Published
•						Pending
Japan	17-Dec-01	2002-553441	2004-522826			Published
				,		Pending
South Korea	17-Dec-01	2003-7008295				Pending
Taiwan	30-Dec-00	89128421			****	Pending
U.S.A.	22-Dec-00	09/747,315	2002/0081371	6,610,352 B2	22-Dec=20	Issued
	RCE <u>D</u> EPOSITI					
U.S.A.	25-Jun-03	10/606,992 div of 09/747,315	2004/0028957			Published, Pending
W 553 SHARED PIXEL	ELECTROLUM	inescent disp	Lay driver sy	STEM		
Canada	19-Dec-01	2,430,885	2,430,885			Published
		· ·	<u> </u>			Pending
Еџгоре	19-Dec-01	01271931.6	1 393 282 A2			Published
						Pending

Country	Application Date	Application Number	Publication Number	Patent Number	Expiry Date	Status
Japan	19-Dec-01	2002-553753	2004-524555	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Published
•						Pending
South Korea	19-Dec-01	2003-7008296				Pending
Taiwan	2-Jan-01	90100736	543019	NI-181790	11-Jan-21	Issued
U.S.A.	22-Dec-00	09/747,464	2002/0126074	141-101130	11-Jan-21	
•	22-200-00	037747,404	2002/0120074			RCE filed
W 554 Magneshim i	RARITIM THEOAI	LUMINATE AND	DEL AMEN DEMO	SPHOR MATERIA	T 6	
Canada	30-Aug-01	2,421,171	2,421,171	HIALEKIA	Lo	Published
	50 11dg-01	Z-7TZ-19111	±9*t.₽.1			
Ешторе	30-Ang-01	01966898.7	1 222 227			Pending
Ешоре	20-V08-01	01300939'\	1 323 337			Published
- Taa-a	20 4 01	2000 00000	DD04 504656			Pending
Japan	30-Aug-01	2002-5268 0 5	2004-524378			Published.
Malanae	0 T-1 A-1	00400			<u> </u>	Pending
Taiwan	7-Feb-01	90102638				Pending
W 5542 <u>MAGNESTUM 1</u> U.S.A.	BARIUM THIOAI 20-May-03	10/441,872 CIP	RELATED PHOS 2004/0027048	PHOR MATERIA	LS	Allowed
		of 09/798,203				ŕ
Canada	YER FOR THICE 10-Jan-02	2,434,335	2,434,335			
Canada China	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x	2,434,335 1486581T			Published Pending Published
Canada China	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x	2,434,335 1486581T			Published Pending Published Pending
Canada China	10-Jan-02	2,434,335	2,434,335			Published Pending Published Pending Published
Canada China Europe	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545			Published. Pending Published. Ponding Published. Pending
Canada China Europe	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x	2,434,335 1486581T			Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published
Canada China Europe Tapan	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545	·		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Published
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691			Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545	6,589,674 B2	I7-Jan-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Published
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A.	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A.	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Issued
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURO	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Issued
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURO	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING 7-May-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF TEHOALUM 2,447,626	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURO	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Published Published Published Pending
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURO Canada	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending
Canada China China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Canada Europe	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Canada Europe Japan South Korea	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 E SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS	17-Jan-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Pending
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Canada Europe Japan South Korea	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626	6,589,674 B2		Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURO Canada Europe Japan South Korea J.S.A.	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 29-May-01	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453 09/867,080 OF THIOALUM	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626 1 392 881	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS 6,447,654 B1	17-Jan-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Issued
Canada China China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Canada Europe Japan South Korea J.S.A. W 563a SINGLE SOURC	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 CE SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 29-May-01	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453 09/867,080	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626 1 392 881	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS 6,447,654 B1	17-Jan-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Issued
Canada China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURO Canada Europe Japan South Korea J.S.A.	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 E SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 29-May-01 E SPUTTERING	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453 09/867,080 OF THIOALUM	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626 1 392 881	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS 6,447,654 B1	17-Jan-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Issued
Canada China China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Canada Europe Japan South Korea J.S.A. W 563a SINGLE SOURC	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 17-Jan-01 E SPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 29-May-01 E SPUTTERING	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453 09/867,080 OF THIOALUMI 10/214,478 CIP	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626 1 392 881	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS 6,447,654 B1	17-Jan-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending
Canada China China Europe Japan South Korea J.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Janada Gurope Japan South Korea J.S.A. W 563a SINGLE SOURC J.S.A. W 563a SINGLE SOURC J.S.A.	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-01 ESPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 29-May-01 ESPUTTERING 5-Aug-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453 09/867,080 OF THIOALUMI 10/214,478 CIP of 09/867,080	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626 1 392 881 INATE PHOSPHO 2003/0000829	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS 6,447,654 B1	I7-Jan-21 29-May-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending
Canada China China Europe Japan South Korea U.S.A. W 563 SINGLE SOURC Canada Europe Japan South Korea J.S.A. W 563a SINGLE SOURC J.S.A.	10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 10-Jan-01 ESPUTTERING 7-May-02 7-May-02 7-May-02 29-May-01 ESPUTTERING 5-Aug-02	2,434,335 02803838.x 02709927.4 2002-558784 2003-7009462 09/761,971 OF THIOALUM 2,447,626 02729684.7 2003-500312 2003-7015453 09/867,080 OF THIOALUMI 10/214,478 CIP of 09/867,080	2,434,335 1486581T 1 352 545 2004-520691 2002/0094451 INATE PHOSPHO 2,447,626 1 392 881 INATE PHOSPHO 2003/0000829	6,589,674 B2 OR FILMS 6,447,654 B1 OR FILMS	I7-Jan-21 29-May-21	Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Issued Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending

Country	Application Date	Application Number	Publication Number	Patent Number	Expiry Date	Status
Europe	7-May-02	02729686.2	1 393 597	***************************************	Date	Published
•						Pending
Japan	7-May-02	2003-501240		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	•	Pending
South Korea	7-May-02	2003-7015737			 :	Pending
U.S.A.	30-May-01	09/867,806	2002/0180346	6,617,782 B2	30-May-21	Issued
			200001000	OJOTTJI ILIZ		IBSUEU
W 567 MACNESTIM	CALCIUM TUIO	AT YERATINEA THE INSTRU	OSPHOR MATER			
Canada	7-May-02	2,449,177	2,449,177	<u>ual</u>		
-,	7-141My-02,	±,442,177	A;449,1//			Published
Europe	7-May-02	02729685,4	1 399 526	· · ·		Pending
	7-11 20 3-02	VE 125000,4	1 379 320			Published
Japan	7-May-02	2003-503732				Pending
South Korca	7-May-02	2003-7016118	 -			Pending
U.S.A.	13-Jun-01	09/880,410	2002/0192498	6,686,062 B2	10 T O1	Pending
0.3.n.	12-2011-01	09/000 ₇ 410	2002/0192498	0,080,062 B2	13-Jun-21	Issued
W 570	1					
	TEMPERATURE:	гиск вим во	RY ECTIVITY I AVE	R FOR ELECTRO	T TIMETNIE CAR	NITE WATERWAY
Canada	16-Dec-02	2,469,508	2,469,508	K NOX EDEC I KU	TO DANTING TO	Published
		2,145,540	25-1025000	•		Pending
China	16-Dec-02	02825726.X			·	Pending
Europe	16-Dec-02	02784971.0	1 459 601			Published.
· ·	10-1500-04	0210431140	1 475 601			
Japan	16-Dec-02	2003-557258				Pending
South Korea	16-Dec-02	2004-7009855	. .			Pending
U.S.A.	16-Dec-02	10/326,777				Pending
						Pending
W 571						
	LECTRODES IN	ELECTROLUM	NESCENT DISPL	AYS		
Canada	16-Dec-02	2,469,506	2,469,506			Published/
٠.		.,,	_,,,			Pending
Ешгоре	16-Dec-02	02784970,2	1 457 094	-		Published/
•						Pending
Japan	16-Dec-02	2003-555863				Pending
U.S.A.	19-Dec-02	10/326,786	2003/0152803			Published/
						Pending
			<u> </u>			T originals
W 572						
	CIENT GRAY SCA	LE DRIVER FO	R ELECTROLUM	INESCENT DISP	LAYS	
Canada	23-Dec-02	2,471,701	2,471,701			Published
	•	_ , , .				Pending
China	23-Dec-02	02826340.5				Pending
Surope	23-Dec-02	02787298.5	1 459 283			Published
						Pending
Japan	23-Dec-02	2003-556977				Pending
South Korea	23-Dec-02	2004-7010126		- "		Pending
raiwan	28-Dec-01	90132817	540029	NI-180547	17-Dec-21	Issued
J.S.A.	26-Dec-01	10/036,002	2003/0117421	*** ******	* 4 #*****	Allowed
	HR PERSON	e rendrande		•		* PITO ALEIT
W 573						
	ייט א דו או די ארונוי איי א די או או די ארונוי	יייי <i>י</i> או זער מרשו אנני	ROLUMINESCEN	T DIEDI AVE		
'Allekiviiyo i lanada	11-Dec-02	2,469,500		I DISTLAXS		Published/
EMPLY COMPANY	1 1-12CC-UZ	∠, 40У,⊃UU	2,469,500			rublished/
		• •				Pending

Country	Application Date	Application Number	Publication Number	Patent Number	Expiry Date	Status
Europe	11-Dec-02	02782582,7	1 455 985		ar et Mi	Published/
					,	Pending
Japan	11-Dec-02	2003-556203				Pending
U.S.A.	19-Dec-02	10/326,778	2003/0168975			Published/
	·					Pending
W 574						
SPUTTER DE	POSITION PROC	ESS FOR ELECTI	ROLUMINESCENT	PHOSPHORS		
Canada	10-Dec-02	2,469,538	2,469,538			Published/
Chipa		****		Thetre		Pending
Europe .	10-Dec-02	02825723.5		·		Pending
Europe .	10-Dec-02	02784952.0	1 458 901			Published/
Japan	10-Dec-02	0000 664600	·			Pending
South Korea	10-Dec-02	2003-556570 2004-7009854				Pending
U.S.A.	21-Dec-01	10/036,559	2002/01/100/		<u>, </u>	Pending
	21-120-01	10/030,339	2003/0118864			Allowed
W 582						
	STITUTED BARI	UM THYOAT MU	INATE PHOSPHO	P TATOSTATO		
Canada	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00424 (WO 03/081057\		Application
			(00.0045011		filed
China	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00424 (WO 03/081957)		Application
. <u> </u>						filed
Ешторе	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00424 (WO 03/081957)	••	Application
<u> </u>				·		filed
Japan 💮 💮	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00424 (V	WO 03/081957)	•	Application
	· •			·		filed
South Korea	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00424 (V	WO 03/081957)		Application
						filed
U.S.A.	26-Mar-03	10/397,148	2003/0224221		•	Published/
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Pending
W 586						
	TTTTTED RADIO	ing there are the	NATE PHOSPHOR	ACCOMPANIES (I.e.	I_4 C	_
Canada	24-Mar-03	National Photos of	PCT/CA03/00568 (V	WATERIALS (10 VO 03/000501)	int Sanyo/ibir	e) Application
- 		- 10000101 FRESCUI	T C T \ C V () \ (\ (พ.ก. ดวรดรักวิกไ		Application filed
China	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00568 (V	እ/ <u>ር) በ3/በ</u> Չበናስ1\		Application
•						filed
Ецгоре	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00568 (V	VO 03/090501)	,	Application
			\ '			filed
apan	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00568 (V	VO 03/090501)		Application
_	 :			—		filed
South Korea	24-Mar-03	National Phase of	PCT/CA03/00568 (V	VO 03/090501)		Application
					<u> </u>	filed
CT	16-Apr-03	PCT/CA03/	WO 03/			Published
		00568	090501			
J.S.A.	17-Apr-03	10/417,901	2004/0013906	<u>.</u>		Published/
			1.01			Pending
V 500				·		
V 588 Tand ataudin	י דיייינד אילו פונד אינד	ATTITUTE A COURSE OF THE				
ine-grained ISPLAYS	MAKE EAKTH A	CTIVATED ZING	C SULFIDE PHOSE	HORS FOR ELE	CIROLUMII	NESCENT
하다 하다 하다						
ÇŢ	25-Aug-03	PCT/CA03/	WQ 2004/			Published

PATENT REEL: 018362 FRAME: 0866

Country	Application Date	Application Number	Publication Number	Patent Number	Expiry Date	Status
U.S.A.	27-Aug-03	10/649,282	2004/0161631	1441111111111	Date	Published/ Pending
W 589						
SILICON OXY	YNITRIDE PASSIV. MINESCENT DISP	ATED RATE EA	RTH ACTIVATED	THIOALUMINA	TE PHOSPHO	RS FOR
PCT	9-Sep-03	PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/			Published
		01367	025999			
U.S.A.	12-Sep-03	10/661,910				Pending
W 590						
	<u>SS TEMPERATURI</u>	E THIN FILM PI	OSPHOR FOR EL	ECTROLUMINE	SCENT DISP	LAYS
PCT	10-Sep-03	PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/			Published
1		01383	026000			-
U.S.A.	12-Sep-03	10/661,728		 :		Pending
₩ 594				•	•	
	LECTRIC COLOR	ELECTROLUM	INESCENT DISPL	AY ·		1
PCT ·	16-Oct-03	PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/		•	Published
· · · ·	···	01567	036961			
U.S.A.	16-Oct-03	10/686,850	2004/0135495			Published/
						Pending
	n apparatus fo	D CDAV-SCALE	· CAMMA CODD	ድምተላእነ ውጭ ወሃ ነ	ያ ረግጥን ረጎ ነ ዝነ ካለበ ት	JP & CYNTY
W 603 METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT	D APPARATUS FO	R GRAY-SCALE PCT/CA03/		CTION FOR ELI	ECTROLUMII	
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS	4-Nov-03		GAMMA CORRE WO 2004/ 042689	CTION FOR ELL	CTROLUMI	VESCENT Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT		PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/	CTION FOR ELI	CTROLUMI	Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT	4-Nov-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693	WO 2004/ 042689	CTION FOR ELI	ECTROLUMI	Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT	4-Nov-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693	WO 2004/ 042689	CTION FOR ELI	ECTROLUME	Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 NITRIDE PASSIVA	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHO	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892.	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 NITRIDE PASSIVA	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892.	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892.	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM M PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE :	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 1TRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892. 10/736,020	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864	LUMINESCENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending Published Published Pending
METHOD AND DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM MATERIAL PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE :	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHI PCT/CA03/	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I	LUMINESCENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Pending Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE :	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 SPUTTER TARGET 4-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHOPCT/CA03/ 01887	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864	LUMINESCENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Published Published Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE : PCT	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 SPUTTER TARGET 4-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 FAND PHOSPHOPT/CA03/ 01887 092135575	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231	LUMINESCENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Published Published Published Pending
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE : PCT	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 SPUTTER TARGET 4-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHOPCT/CA03/ 01887	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I	LUMINESCENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Published Published Published Published
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM M PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE :	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 SPUTTER TARGET 4-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 FAND PHOSPHOPT/CA03/ 01887 092135575	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231	LUMINESCENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Published Published Published Published Published Pending Published Pending
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE: PCT Taiwan U.S.A.	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 4-Dec-03 16-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892. 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHOPCT/CA03/ 01887 092135575 10/736,255	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231 2004/0149567	LUMINESCENT	DISPLAYS	Published Published Published Published Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending
METHOD AND DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM MATERIAL STREET W 605 COMPOSITE STREET PCT Taiwan U.S.A. W 606 BARRIER LAY	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 16-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHOTO PCT/CA03/ 01887 092135575 10/736,255	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231 2004/0149567	LUMINESCENT	DISPLAYS	Published Published Published Published Published Pending Published Pending Sanyo/iFire)
METHOD ANI DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE : PCT Taiwan U.S.A.	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 4-Dec-03 16-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHI PCT/CA03/ 01887 092135575 10/736,255	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231 2004/0149567	LUMINESCENT	DISPLAYS	Published Published Published Published Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending
METHOD AND DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM N PCT U.S.A. W 605 COMPOSITE ! PCT Taiwan U.S.A.	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 NITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 16-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHI PCT/CA03/ 01887 092135575 10/736,255 ILM DIELECTI PCT/CA03/ 01850	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231 2004/0149567	LUMINESCENT METHOD MINESCENT DIS	DISPLAYS	Published Published Published Published Published Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending
METHOD AND DISPLAYS PCT U.S.A. W 604 ALUMINUM MATERIAL STREET W 605 COMPOSITE STREET PCT Taiwan U.S.A. W 606 BARRIER LAY	4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 4-Nov-03 VITRIDE PASSIVA' S-Dec-03 15-Dec-03 16-Dec-03 15-Dec-03	PCT/CA03/ 01693 10/701,051 FED PHOSPHOI PCT/CA03/ 01892 10/736,020 F AND PHOSPHI PCT/CA03/ 01887 092135575 10/736,255	WO 2004/ 042689 2004/0090402 RS FOR ELECTRO WO 2004/ 057925 2004/0170864 OR DEPOSITION I WO 2004/ 055231 2004/0149567	LUMINESCENT	DISPLAYS	Published Published Published Published Published Pending Published Pending Published Pending

PATEN1

REEL: 018362 FRAME: 0867

Counter	Application	Application	Publication	Patent	Expiry	
Country	Date	Number	Number	Number	Date	Status
W 607				•		
	LED SULFUR SPI	ected typnogra	CAT DO ACTROS			•
PCT	26-Jan-04	PCT/CA2004/0				5 1 1 1 1 T
	20-3811-04	00097	WO 2004/ 06767	6		Published
Taiwan	20-Jan-04	093101602	-			Pending
Ü.S.A.	29-Jan-04	Non-provisions <u>USSN 60/443,5</u>	l application clair 40	ning priority of		Application filed
·			·	·· ·		
W 610						
	<u>SEALING PROCI</u>	ESS FOR ELECT	ROLUMINESC	ENT DISPLAYS		
PCT	17-Jun-04	PCT/CA2004/ 000895			<u> </u>	Pending
Taiwan		Application clai		JSSN 60/484,666		Application Filed
U.S.A.		Non-provisiona USSN 60/484,6	l application clain 66	ning priority of		Application filed
W 611		•				
	N SULFIDE INJEC	CTION METHOT	TOR PHOGPH	OR DEPOSITIO	NT.	
PCT	18-Jun-04	PCT/CA2004/	COLUMN A LAMBILLE	ere mar döl i fö l	<u> </u>	Pending
<u> </u>		000902	 :			
Taiwan		Application clai	ming priority of I	JSSN 60/484,290	•	Application filed
U.S.A,	28-June-04	10/878.221				Pending
W 516	1					
<u>ELECTRON</u>	IAGNETIC RADI	<u>ATION IMAGIN</u>	<u>G DEVICE USII</u>			
Ü.S.A.	<u>04-Oct-96</u>	08/693184		5,780,8	58	Issued
94 . Maria 34						
		0 300 022				
Canada	11-Feb-94	2,182,366		2,182,3	66	Issued
	11-Feb-94	2,182,366		2,182,3	66 .	Issued
W 517				2,182,3	<u>66</u>	Issued
W 517 RADIATION	I IMAGING PANI	čI.	-			··· , ····
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A.	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97	71. 08/776,140	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5,869,8	37	Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A.	I IMAGING PANI	čI.			37	··· , ····
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97	71. 08/776,140		5,869,8	37	Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97	81. 08/776,140 08-505322		5,869,8	37	Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94	81. 08/776,140 08-505322		5,869,8	37 76	Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A.	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV 30-Jun-97	08/776,140 08-505322 ICE 08/860,544		5,869,8 3,457,6 5,917,2	37 76	Issued Issued Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A. Canada	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV	31. 08/776,140 08-505322 ICE		5,869.8 3,457.6	37 76	Issued Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A. Canada	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV 30-Jun-97	08/776,140 08-505322 ICE 08/860,544 2,208,762		5,869,8 3,457,6 5,917,2 2,208,7	37 76	Issued Issued Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A. Canada W 520 READ-OUT	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV 30-Jun-97 19-Jan-95 CIRCUIT FOR AC	08/776,140 08-505322 ICE 08/860,544 2,208,762 CTIVE MATRIX	IMAGING ARE	5,869.8 3,457.6 5,917.2 2,208,7	37	Issued Issued Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A. Canada	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV 30-Jun-97	08/776,140 08-505322 ICE 08/860,544 2,208,762	IMAGING ARE	5,869,8 3,457,6 5,917,2 2,208,7	37	Issued Issued Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A. Canada W 520 READ-OUT U.S.A.	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV 30-Jun-97 19-Jan-95 CIRCUIT FOR AC 02-Dec-97	31. 08/776,140 08-505322 ICE 08/860.544 2.208,762 CTIVE MATRIX 08/930,749	IMAGING ARE	5,869.8 3.457.6 5,917.2 2,208.7 8AYS 6,300.9	37 76 10 62	Issued Issued Issued Issued
W 517 RADIATION U.S.A. Japan W 519 FLAT PANE U.S.A. Canada W 520 READ-OUT	I IMAGING PANI 31-Mar-97 27-Jul-94 L IMAGING DEV 30-Jun-97 19-Jan-95 CIRCUIT FOR AC	08/776,140 08-505322 ICE 08/860,544 2,208,762 CTIVE MATRIX	IMAGING ARE	5,869.8 3,457.6 5,917.2 2,208,7	37 76 10 62 77	Issued Issued Issued Issued

ĸ

Country	Application Date	Application Number	Publication Number	Patent Number	Expiry Date	Status
;	· -		11			•
W 524						
	EL DETECTOR F	OR RADIATION	IMAGING WIT	TH REDUCED I	ELECTRONIC	NOISE
U.S.A.	20-Jul-98	09/000,481			9,449	Issued
N 529 High Resc	DUTION FLAT I	ANEL FOR RAI	DIATION IMAG	ING		
шоре	08-May-96	96913400,6		0897	597	Issued
	Active validation	ons in France, Gerr	nany, Notherlands	& United Kingo	iom as of July 1,	2004
V 529A						
OMPENS/	TION CIRCUIT	FOR USE IN A F	UGH RESOLUT	ION AMPLIFI	ED FLAT PAN	EL FOR RADIATI
OMPENSA MAGING			IIGH RESOLUT		,	
OMPENSA MAGING	ATION CIRCUIT 1	FOR USE IN A H	IICH RESOLUT	ION AMPLIFII	,	EL FOR RADIATI
COMPENSA MAGING J.S.A.			UGH RESOLUT		,	
OMPENSA MAGING LS.A.			UGH RESOLUT		,	
MAGING LS.A. V 530		09/809.376		6,480	5,470	